## THE SVT Cobra Mustang Club and Mall of Georgia Ford Announce its Eleventh Annual Southeast Regional SVT Cobra, Mustang, and Ford Show



## May 7, 2011 - BUFORD, GA



## A PORTION OF THE PROFITS TO BENEFIT ST. JUDE CHILDREN'S RESEARCH HOSPITAL

	1	RESEARCH HOSPITAL				
<u>May 7, 2011:</u>	8 a.m 12 a.m. 12:30a.m 2:30p.m.	Registration Judging				
	3:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.	Awards Presenta	tion	0 10 7 6	1,1	
	SVT Cobra	& Shelby Classes	7		All	
PO		D1 SVT Cobra B3/2004 SVT Cobra				_
Perso		<b>7 - 2010 Shelby GT</b> 5	i00	Fird	SVI	
10.0	Saleen, Ro	ush, Mach 1, and Mu	stang Classe	SPECIA	L VEHICLE TEA	M.
(1		5 -2010 Mustang 9- 2004 Mustang	20	<b>G. 1979-1998 Mustan</b> <b>H. 1965-1978 Mustan</b>		))
1	F. 01-0	4 - Mach 1/Bullitt		I. Ford	3/18	11
				J. Truck		× .
				based on the number of par	- 40	6
Suggested Ho	<u>otel:</u> Wingate Inn, Mall of	Georgia, Buford, GA	Reservation	on Line: - 1-678714-02	48	
	(Important:		ON (Please Pi urned in order to	rint) process your registration)	3	5
Name:			E-mai	l Address:	30	
Mailing Addre	ess:			police.	3	
City:		State:	7.	Zip Code:		
<b>Phone</b> #:		Model Year:	Body	Style:	Color:	
	payable to: SCMC and mai	il to:	r Show Registr	ation prior to 5-1-11	\$15.00	
C/O Tony So	orrentino	Ca	r Show Registr	ation after 5-1-11	\$20.00	
PO Box 3737 Rock Hill, So		l To	tal Enclosed		ė	
For additional information or questions, contact Tony		contact Tony				
at tony@svtcobraclub.com or call (803) 371-072 visit our website at www.svtcobraclub.com			MC Number			
		W	ill you help jud	ge? (Please circle one)	Yes or N	0

I agree to abide by all rules and regulations of the SVT Cobra Mustang Club (SCMC) and understand that I am responsible for my car and merchandise. I agree to release from all liability Mall of Georgia Ford and the SVT Cobra Mustang Club for any damage, injury, lost or stolen merchandise from this event.

Signature:	Date:	
	134	